Time
7.19.58
7.24.74
7.30.04
7.37.66
7.44.07
7.45.93
7.59.74
8.04.67
8.04.90
8.17.39
8.20.19
8.21.40
8.25.03
8.32.93
8.34.44
8.36.94
8.38.72
8.40.75
8.52.26
8.52.49
8.53.47
8.56.69
8.58.49
8.58.96
9.04.40
9.12.52
9.13.28
9.16.92
9.28.32
9.29.63
9.35.25
9.40.21
10.32.43
10.58.69
11.27.79
11.57.81
12.18.18
12.24.78
12.24.85
12.35.72
12.54.86

School

Rensselaer Park ES
Broadalbin-Perth
Broadalbin-Perth
Guilderland Elem
Rensselaer Park ES
Montessori

Eagle Point

MC Smith
Westmere

MC Smith

Eagle Point
Delaware
Rensselaer Park ES
Delaware

Albany School of Humanities
Eagle Point
Broadalbin-Perth
Rensselaer Park ES
St. Thomas
Rensselaer Park ES
Guilderland Elem
Eagle Point
Altamont

Albany School of Humanities
Altamont
Broadalbin-Perth
Rensselaer Park ES
Albany School of Humanities
Rensselaer Park ES
Delaware
Delaware

Albany School of Humanities
St. Thomas

St. Kateri's
Rensselaer Park ES
Guilderland Elem
Rensselaer Park ES
St. Kateri's

Eagle Point

Eagle Point

St. Kateri's

First Name
Athena
Alexandra
Haley
Madeline
Cora

Lia
Vanessa
Tessa
Julia
Berlinda
Ariana
Lucy
Britian
Hoehn
Jenna
Esperenza
Adisen
Savannah
Nyla
Kierra
Sophia
Angelina
Natalie
Zoe
Sophia
Rylee
Ty'Ejiah
Maya
Alejandra
Isidora
Elsa

Emily
Marianna
Destinee
Rachel
Loretta
Ciarra
Dorothy
Helena
Catalina
Sophia

Last Name
Planas-Dove
Brown
Tomlinson
Fenwick
Brookins
Nevo
Villada Paramo
Goldstein
Gorevich
Fleurimond
Barretto
Lembo
Finch
Rowan
Hoteling
Soto

Eglin
Fairhurst
Brown
Colantonio
Belleville
Cipello
Wey
Silvestri
Shatynski
Brown
Jones-Williams
Burgos
Campbell
Carrera
Lamont
O'Keefe
Bischoff
Ryser
Warren
Ader
Simmons
Grimmer
Bristol
Simulescu
Scaccia
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Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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